
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2005 1

PCCVR COVER PC: NYLON TWIN ZIP VELCRO 21.95 
PC02AB PATIO COMFORT LP HEATER: BRONZE 310.00 
PC02J PATIO COMFORT LP HEATER: JET 310.00 
PC02SS PATIO COMFORT LP HEATER: S/S 410.00 
PC02W PATIO COMFORT LP HEATER: WHITE 310.00 
PCR REFLECTOR FOR PATIO COMFORT ONLY 69.00 
   
   
   
1113 BALLAST PC: WEIGHTED BASE 14.95 
1027 BASE ASSEMBLY PC: HEAD BOTTOM 19.95 
5112 BASE ONLY PC: BRONZE 69.95 
2112 BASE ONLY PC: JET 69.95 
4112 BASE ONLY PC: SS 79.95 
3112 BASE ONLY PC: WHITE 69.95 
1111 BOLT PC: SS HEX 6M X 40MM .99 
1104 BOLT PC: 6M HEX X 16MM SS .99 
1028 BOLT PC: 8MM HEX S/S REFLECTOR .19 
1026 BRKT PC: FUEL TUBE 3.95 
2107 BRKT PC: “L” (3 RQ) JET/SS 8.95 
3107 BRKT PC: “L” (3 RQ) WHITE 8.95 
5107 BRKT PC: “L” (3 RQ) BRONZE 8.95 
1025 BRKT PC: VALVE MOUNTING 3.95 
1007 BURNER PC: MAIN WITH SHIELD 29.95 
1110 CHAIN ASSEMBLY PC: TANK RETENTION 2.99 
1021 COMPRESSION FTG PC: FOR MAIN ORIFICE 4.95 
5103 COVER PC: SLIP SOCKET BRONZE 8.95 
2103 COVER PC: SLIP SOCKET JET 8.95 
4103 COVER PC: SLIP SOCKET S/S 9.95 
3103 COVER PC: SLIP SOCKET WHITE 8.95 
5118 DECORATIVE COVER PC: BRONZE 79.95 
2118 DECORATIVE COVER PC: JET 79.95 
4118 DECORATIVE COVER PC: S/S 99.95 
3118 DECORATIVE COVER PC: WHITE 79.95 
1015 ELECTRODE PC: WITH INSULATION 10.95 
1006 EMITTER GRID PC: S/S 89.95 
1010 FTG BASE PC: BRASS FOR MAIN BURNER 5.95 
1024 FTG EXTENSION PC: VALVE BASE 5.95 
1115A HOSE / REGULATOR ASSEMBLY PC: TYPE 1 LP 19.90 
PCHD HEATER HEAD ONLY: PC REPLACEMENT LP 199.00 
1033 IGNITER PC: PUSH BUTTON PIEZO 12.95 
1017 INSULATED SLEEVE ONLY PC:  FOR WIRE .99 
1031 KNOB PC: VALVE CONTROL 2.95 
1123 MOLDING PC: BASE BOTTOM 8.95 
1117 MOULDING PC: DEC COVER SIDES 3.95 



 
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2005 2

1116 MOULDING PC: DEC COVER TOP 3.95 
1001 NUT PC: HEX M8 S/S REFLECTOR .39 
1035 NUT PC: IGNITER SPECIFIC PALNUT .89 
1032 NUT PC: SPECIFIC FOR VALVE .89 
1109 NUT PC: S/S HEX M6 .99 
1001 03 NUT PC: WING NEW 2003 REFLECTOR 1.19 
1020 E4 ORIFICE PC: MAIN BURNER DERATE # 50 1.95 
1020 E7 ORIFICE PC: MAIN BURNER DERATE # 52 1.95 
1020 ORIFICE PC: MAIN BURNER LP 1.95 
1036 ORIFICE PC: PILOT LP .95 
1012 PAN HEAD PC: S/S ASSEMBLY 34.95 
1030 PANEL PC: LIGHTING INSTRUCTIONS 14.95 
1013 PERFORATED BODY PC: S/S 24.95 
1016 PILOT ASSEMBLY ONLY PC: NO ORIFICE 5.95 
1014 PILOT SHIELD PC: S/S 8.95 
5101 POST PC: 3” DIA. BRONZE NO FEEDLINE 36” 24.95 
2101 POST PC: 3” DIA. JET NO FEEDLINE 36” 24.95 
4101 POST PC: 3” DIA. S/S NO FEEDLINE 36” 49.95 
3101 POST PC: 3” DIA. WHITE NO FEEDLINE 36” 24.95 
1011 SCREW PC: M5 X 8MM PAN HEAD M/S .29 
1034 SCREW PC: M6 X 12MM .99 
1008 SCREW PC: S/S BURNER RETENTION  .29 
1037 SCREW PC: S/T P/H M5 X 10MM .49 
1122 SCREW PC: S/S PH M6 X 12MM POST .99 
5106 SOCKET ASSEMBLY PC: BRONZE 29.95 
2106 SOCKET ASSEMBLY PC: JET  & S/S 29.95 
3106 SOCKET ASSEMBLY PC: WHITE 29.95 
1018 THERMOCOUPLE ONLY PC 7.95 
1102 TUBE PC: FUEL FEEDLINE 3/8MFLR 9.95 
1022 TUBING ASSEMBLY PC: MAIN BURNER 4.95 
1019 TUBING ASSEMBLY PC: PILOT (NO ORIFICE) 5.95 
1023 VALVE PC: THERMO-ELECT CONTROL 39.95 
1028 WASHER PC: FLAT 6MM S/S .19 
1029 WASHER PC: LOCK 6MM S/S .29 
1002 WASHER PC: S/S FLAT FOR REFLECTOR .19 
1004 WASHER PC: 8MM LOCK FOR REFLECTOR .29 
5119 WHEEL ASSEMBLY PC: (2 RQ) BRONZE 17.95 
2119 WHEEL ASSEMBLY PC: (2 RQ) JET 17.95 
4119 WHEEL ASSEMBLY PC: (2RQ) S/S 19.95 
3119 WHEEL ASSEMBLY PC: (2 RQ) WHITE 17.95 
             
  
 
 


